
 
 

Teacher Advisory Council 
2023-2024 

 
Name School Email 

Addoree Stuckey East Natchitoches astuckey@npsb.la  
Claudine Madison Fairview Alpha cmadison@npsb.la  

Sharon Cherry Goldonna Sharon.Cherry@npsb.la  
Chanda Goff Lakeview Chanda.Goff@npsb.la 

Camessa Smith-Thompson L.P. Vaughn Camessa.Smith@npsb.la 
Jenifer Fralia Marthaville jfralia@npsb.la 

Wanda Rogers NJH-FRJ wrogers@npsb.la 
Joseph Odom Natchitoches Central Joseph.Odom@npsb.la 
Karen Murphy Natchitoches Magnet kmurphy@npsb.la 

Veronica Johnson NSU E-Lab vjohnson@npsb.la 
Paula McNeely NSU M-Lab pmcneely@npsb.la 

Barbara Hillman NVA bhillman@npsb.la  
Selena Wester Provencal Selena.Wester@npsb.la  

Rachel Hale Weaver rhale@npsb.la  
 

*The NPSB Teacher Advisory Council (TAC) will meet quarterly with Dr. Eloi to discuss teacher 
needs, curriculum, and how to beCer Natchitoches Parish Schools. 
 
Mee.ng Dates: 
 

• Wednesday, September 27th 
• Wednesday, December 13th 
• Wednesday, March 13th 
• Wednesday, May 15th  

 
*All meeDngs will begin at 4:00pm in Dr. Eloi’s office. 
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